Position Other Positions Held

City Prosecutor

Assistant City Prosecutor
Deputy City Prosecutor IV
Chief Of Staff - Prosecutor
Deputy City Prosecutor IV
Deputy City Prosecutor IV

Legal Technologist - Prosecutor
Senior Prosecutor Assistant
Deputy City Prosecutor I

Supervising Prosecutor
Assistant

Deputy City Prosecutor I
Deputy City Prosecutor Il
Deputy City Prosecutor |
Deputy City Prosecutor Il
Deputy City Prosecutor |
Paralegal - City Prosecutor
Prosecutor Assistant Il
Senior Prosecutor Assistant
Prosecutor Assistant Il
Prosecutor Assistant Il

Community Service Worker
Program Coordinator

Prosecutor Assistant |
Prosecutor Assistant |
Paralegal - City Prosecutor
Prosecutor Assistant |
Prosecutor Assistant |
Paralegal - City Prosecutor

Prosecutor Assistant

City

Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach

Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach

Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach

Department

City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor

City Prosecutor

City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor

City Prosecutor

City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor

City Prosecutor

Total Wages

$219,263
$184,159
$171,305
$115,183
$110,631
$110,631
$96,822
$89,262
$86,853
$84,692

$83,462
$80,486
$79,288
$77,992
$73,490
$71,733
$70,628
$70,330
$68,850
$63,757
$62,432

$59,255
$59,255
$59,090
$58,105
$56,897
$55,183
$54,643

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,428
$38,784
$45,677
$39,757
$26,597
$39,573
$38,339
$20,225
$21,445
$35,270

$21,468
$15,019
$13,350
$19,826
$19,581
$20,335
$18,998
$27,029
$30,466
$31,308
$30,523

$17,082
$25,060
$13,287
$16,641
$29,617
$17,218
$23,882



Deputy City Prosecutor Il
Prosecutor Assistant
Deputy City Prosecutor |
Deputy City Prosecutor
Prosecutor Assistant |

Investigator - City Prosecutor -
Nc

Deputy City Prosecutor
Prosecutor Assistant
Deputy City Prosecutor |
Deputy City Prosecutor |
Deputy City Prosecutor

Investigator - City Prosecutor -
Nc

Deputy City Prosecutor
Deputy City Prosecutor
Deputy City Prosecutor
Deputy City Prosecutor
Administrative Intern - Nc
Administrative Intern - Nc
Deputy City Prosecutor
Administrative Intern - Nc

Law Clerk - City Prosecutor -
Nc

Law Clerk - City Prosecutor -
Nc

Deputy City Prosecutor - Nc

Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach

Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach

Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach
Long Beach

Long Beach

Long Beach

City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor

City Prosecutor

City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor

City Prosecutor

City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor
City Prosecutor

City Prosecutor

City Prosecutor

City Prosecutor

$54,559
$54,168
$53,149
$52,227
$50,534
$46,678

$44,524
$41,042
$35,798
$35,015
$29,464
$27,765

$24,150
$20,207
$18,751
$15.796
$13,166
$8,300
$7,586
$5,760
$5,279

$3,700

$2,520

$14,259
$24,099
$9,280
$9,777
$13,109
$8,791

$8,221
$13,644
$9,491
$9,063
$5,140
$1,000

$2,170
$7,139
$4,641
$3,686
$613
$299
$1,374
$1,186
$970

$133

$91



