Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Prosecutor		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$219,263	\$59,428
Assistant City Prosecutor		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$184,159	\$38,784
Deputy City Prosecutor IV		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$171,305	\$45,677
Chief Of Staff - Prosecutor		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$115,183	\$39,757
Deputy City Prosecutor IV		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$110,631	\$26,597
Deputy City Prosecutor IV		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$110,631	\$39,573
Legal Technologist - Prosecutor		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$96,822	\$38,339
Senior Prosecutor Assistant		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$89,262	\$20,225
Deputy City Prosecutor II		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$86,853	\$21,445
Supervising Prosecutor Assistant		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$84,692	\$35,270
Deputy City Prosecutor II		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$83,462	\$21,468
Deputy City Prosecutor III		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$80,486	\$15,019
Deputy City Prosecutor I		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$79,288	\$13,350
Deputy City Prosecutor III		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$77,992	\$19,826
Deputy City Prosecutor I		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$73,490	\$19,581
Paralegal - City Prosecutor		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$71,733	\$20,335
Prosecutor Assistant III		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$70,628	\$18,998
Senior Prosecutor Assistant		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$70,330	\$27,029
Prosecutor Assistant III		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$68,850	\$30,466
Prosecutor Assistant II		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$63,757	\$31,308
Community Service Worker Program Coordinator		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$62,432	\$30,523
Prosecutor Assistant I		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$59,255	\$17,082
Prosecutor Assistant I		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$59,255	\$25,060
Paralegal - City Prosecutor		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$59,090	\$13,287
Prosecutor Assistant I		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$58,105	\$16,641
Prosecutor Assistant I		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$56,897	\$29,617
Paralegal - City Prosecutor		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$55,183	\$17,218
Prosecutor Assistant		Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$54,643	\$23,882

Deputy City Prosecutor II	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$54,559	\$14,259
Prosecutor Assistant	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$54,168	\$24,099
Deputy City Prosecutor I	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$53,149	\$9,280
Deputy City Prosecutor	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$52,227	\$9,777
Prosecutor Assistant I	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$50,534	\$13,109
Investigator - City Prosecutor - Nc	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$46,678	\$8,791
Deputy City Prosecutor	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$44,524	\$8,221
Prosecutor Assistant	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$41,042	\$13,644
Deputy City Prosecutor I	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$35,798	\$9,491
Deputy City Prosecutor I	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$35,015	\$9,063
Deputy City Prosecutor	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$29,464	\$5,140
Investigator - City Prosecutor - Nc	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$27,765	\$1,000
Deputy City Prosecutor	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$24,150	\$2,170
Deputy City Prosecutor	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$20,207	\$7,139
Deputy City Prosecutor	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$18,751	\$4,641
Deputy City Prosecutor	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$15,796	\$3,686
Administrative Intern - Nc	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$13,166	\$613
Administrative Intern - Nc	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$8,300	\$299
Deputy City Prosecutor	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$7,586	\$1,374
Administrative Intern - Nc	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$5,760	\$1,186
Law Clerk - City Prosecutor - Nc	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$5,279	\$970
Law Clerk - City Prosecutor - Nc	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$3,700	\$133
Deputy City Prosecutor - Nc	Long Beach	City Prosecutor	\$2,520	\$91